
Splash Meet Manager, 11.82418 Registered to Swimming Canada 2025-06-11 21:12 - Page 1

2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 10 Messieurs, 100m Papillon Senior
2025-06-08 - 10:08 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 49.45 DRESSEL, Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-31
World Junior Records 50.62 MILAK, Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 2017-07-29
Canadian Senior Records 49.99 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Paris (FRA) 2024-08-03
Canadian Age Group Records 52.13 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Quebec 2019-04-13

AQUA A : 51.77  /  AQUA J 13 - 18: 53.73  /  SC2S : 52.29  /  TR 13 - 18: 57.41;  19 +: 55.69
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang Seed TR Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. LIENDO, Joshua 2002 NYAC 49.99 +0.62 51.25 898 A 24.56 51.25
2. KHARUN, Ilya 2005 UNCAN 50.42 +0.65 51.27 897 A 24.20 51.27
3. ESPERNBERGER, Martin 2003 AUT 52.31 +0.64 51.81 869 B 24.56 51.81
4. HUSSEY, Patrick 2001 PCSC 52.95 +0.62 52.38 841 A 24.67 52.38
5. GINZBURG, Eric 2004 RAMAC 53.21 +0.58 53.13 806 A 24.70 53.13
6. SENC-SAMARDZIC, Filip 2005 TSC 52.82 +0.67 53.14 805 A 25.07 53.14
7. GONI AVILA, Kent 2003 RAMAC 54.72 +0.64 53.63 783 A 25.09 53.63
8. SAYED, Ali 2006 CAMO 53.72 +0.50 53.86 773 B 25.09 53.86
9. DUNCAN, Nicholas 2006 UCSC 54.04 +0.63 53.91 771 A 25.21 53.91

10. LOEWEN, Benjamin J 2004 CREST 53.44 +0.59 54.01 767 A 25.18 54.01
11. DONGFANG, Bill 2005 ISC 53.74 +0.52 54.05 765 B 25.71 54.05
12. PRATT, Cole 2002 CASC /HPCVN 54.56 +0.67 54.07 764 B 25.26 54.07
13. OGILVIE, Keir 2002 UVPCS 53.82 +0.64 54.11 763 B 24.99 54.11
14. TEJADA, Gabriel 2001 SWOTT 53.65 +0.57 54.17 760 B 25.27 54.17
15. LILIENTHAL, Kai 2005 UBCT 53.48 +0.56 54.44 749 B 24.79 54.44
16. GINZER, Wells 2006 UBCT 54.30 +0.61 54.57 744 B 25.65 54.57
17. SEMENYUK, Anton 2008 NG 54.85 +0.58 54.61 742 J 25.45 54.61
18. KIM, Laon 2008 UCSC 55.04 +0.65 54.66 740 J 25.68 54.66
19. MCDONALD, Thomas 2003 UCSC 54.00 +0.66 54.76 736 R 25.25 54.76
20. FERNANDO, Dillon 2003 RAMAC 54.77 +0.69 54.86 732 R 25.28 54.86
21. SMITH, Harrison 2006 UNCAN 55.33 +0.60 54.89 731 25.64 54.89
22. GHUFRAN, Hayden J 2003 UNCAN 53.63 +0.65 55.18 719 25.55 55.18
23. OMIELAN, Glen 2004 UBCT 54.78 +0.59 55.48 708 25.65 55.48
24. BOULAAJOUL, Zackariah 2004 CAMO 55.21 +0.61 55.64 702 25.52 55.64
25. MORIN, Lucas 2007 CAMO 56.37 +0.65 55.69 700 J 25.82 55.69
26. HIBBERT, Samuel 2007 AJAX 56.66 +0.56 55.78 696 J 25.95 55.78
27. DREYER, Tuja 2007 UCSC 55.37 +0.65 55.83 694 J 26.15 55.83
28. GROTERS, Patrick G 1999 GIANT 54.78 +0.65 55.86 693 25.94 55.86
29. VOICU, Sebastien 2004 NN 55.69 +0.68 55.97 689 25.85 55.97
30. STUCKLESS, Kyle 2006 WES 55.55 +0.65 56.02 687 26.17 56.02
31. PARK, Minhyuk 2008 OS 55.82 +0.67 56.08 685 J 26.61 56.08
32. SAVA, Michael Andrew 2002 RAMAC 55.44 +0.61 56.23 680 26.51 56.23
33. CAMBRON, Maxime 2007 CNQ 55.98 +0.63 56.28 678 J 26.49 56.28
34. DALEY, Elijah 2006 CAMO 55.32 +0.61 56.48 671 26.02 56.48
35. BLACKWELL, Matthew 2008 ESWIM 56.03 +0.64 56.57 667 J 25.77 56.57
36. PARISÉ, Zachary 2006 PCSC 54.78 +0.76 56.69 663 26.32 56.69
37. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB 57.28 +0.65 56.73 662 R 26.09 56.73

LAYTON-MATTHEWS, Ryan 2008 KBM 56.44 +0.68 56.73 662 R 26.54 56.73
39. THIFAULT, Émile 2008 CAMO 56.84 +0.59 56.85 658 26.88 56.85
40. VAILLANCOURT, Henri 2008 CAMO 56.33 +0.69 56.88 657 26.18 56.88
41. AMARAL, Lucas 2007 NEW 56.34 +0.66 56.98 653 25.83 56.98
42. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC 57.24 +0.73 57.08 650 26.74 57.08
43. BAE, Jihoon 2007 OS 57.21 +0.69 57.09 649 26.93 57.09
44. CHEN, Lucas O 2007 RHAC 57.35 +0.69 57.20 646 27.24 57.20
45. DESHAYES, Parker 2007 CASC 55.56 +0.63 57.21 645 26.47 57.21
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2025 Bell Canadian Swimming Trials
Victoria, June 7-12, 2025

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 100m Papillon, Eliminatoire, Senior

Rang Seed TR Temps Pts 50m 100m

46. MACLURE, Simon 2008 ESWIM 56.82 +0.57 57.29 643 26.87 57.29
PATERSON, Liam 2009 CCSC 57.23 +0.64 57.29 643 26.55 57.29

48. LONGTIN, Corbin 2007 UCRO 56.73 +0.68 57.30 642 27.00 57.30
49. SENEVIRATNE, Preston 2008 SKSC 56.92 +0.62 57.40 639 26.52 57.40
50. LAM, Tyrus 2009 TORCH 57.05 +0.58 57.85 624 26.83 57.85
51. HITCHCOCK, Kingston 2009 RDCSC 57.24 +0.60 58.06 617 26.88 58.06
52. PIATEK, Alan 2009 KSC 56.05 +0.54 58.24 612 27.22 58.24
53. CHEUNG, Jeffery 2008 UCSC 57.33 +0.65 58.86 592 27.58 58.86

forf.nd. RADJENOVIC, Nicholas 2007 RSWIM 57.32 forf.nd.

Epreuve 10 Garçons, 100m Papillon Junior
2025-06-08 - 10:08 Liste résultats Eliminatoire
World Records 49.45 DRESSEL, Caeleb USA Tokyo (JPN) 2021-07-31
World Junior Records 50.62 MILAK, Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 2017-07-29
Canadian Senior Records 49.99 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Paris (FRA) 2024-08-03
Canadian Age Group Records 52.13 LIENDO, Joshua NYAC Quebec 2019-04-13

AQUA A gén.: 51.77  /  AQUA J : 53.73  /  SC2S gén.: 52.29  /  TR : 57.41

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang Seed TR Temps Pts 50m 100m

1. SEMENYUK, Anton 2008 NG 54.85 +0.58 54.61 742 J 25.45 54.61
2. KIM, Laon 2008 UCSC 55.04 +0.65 54.66 740 J 25.68 54.66
3. MORIN, Lucas 2007 CAMO 56.37 +0.65 55.69 700 J 25.82 55.69
4. HIBBERT, Samuel 2007 AJAX 56.66 +0.56 55.78 696 J 25.95 55.78
5. DREYER, Tuja 2007 UCSC 55.37 +0.65 55.83 694 J 26.15 55.83
6. PARK, Minhyuk 2008 OS 55.82 +0.67 56.08 685 J 26.61 56.08
7. CAMBRON, Maxime 2007 CNQ 55.98 +0.63 56.28 678 J 26.49 56.28
8. BLACKWELL, Matthew 2008 ESWIM 56.03 +0.64 56.57 667 J 25.77 56.57
9. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 2007 NKB 57.28 +0.65 56.73 662 R 26.09 56.73

LAYTON-MATTHEWS, Ryan 2008 KBM 56.44 +0.68 56.73 662 R 26.54 56.73
11. THIFAULT, Émile 2008 CAMO 56.84 +0.59 56.85 658 26.88 56.85
12. VAILLANCOURT, Henri 2008 CAMO 56.33 +0.69 56.88 657 26.18 56.88
13. AMARAL, Lucas 2007 NEW 56.34 +0.66 56.98 653 25.83 56.98
14. MCLEOD, Zachary 2007 WDSC 57.24 +0.73 57.08 650 26.74 57.08
15. BAE, Jihoon 2007 OS 57.21 +0.69 57.09 649 26.93 57.09
16. CHEN, Lucas O 2007 RHAC 57.35 +0.69 57.20 646 27.24 57.20
17. DESHAYES, Parker 2007 CASC 55.56 +0.63 57.21 645 26.47 57.21
18. PATERSON, Liam 2009 CCSC 57.23 +0.64 57.29 643 26.55 57.29

MACLURE, Simon 2008 ESWIM 56.82 +0.57 57.29 643 26.87 57.29
20. LONGTIN, Corbin 2007 UCRO 56.73 +0.68 57.30 642 27.00 57.30
21. SENEVIRATNE, Preston 2008 SKSC 56.92 +0.62 57.40 639 26.52 57.40
22. LAM, Tyrus 2009 TORCH 57.05 +0.58 57.85 624 26.83 57.85
23. HITCHCOCK, Kingston 2009 RDCSC 57.24 +0.60 58.06 617 26.88 58.06
24. PIATEK, Alan 2009 KSC 56.05 +0.54 58.24 612 27.22 58.24
25. CHEUNG, Jeffery 2008 UCSC 57.33 +0.65 58.86 592 27.58 58.86

forf.nd. RADJENOVIC, Nicholas 2007 RSWIM 57.32 forf.nd.


